Facility/Provider/Procedure
Code Title/Program Name
Vera Brandes Home

808 High Street
Elms Perscnal Care
Ingraham House
York House

High Sfreet GH#
High Strest GH #2
Independence House
Lincoln Street GH
1661 Main Street
1665 Mzin Steet

23 Pleasant Strest
283 Turner Straet
Horizons Unlimited
New Hope

112 Ohio Street

215 French Sirest

NPINPI+ 3
1033380517-009

1891876751-0C1

1609003623-001

1588785463-041

1780827881-002

1851465967-005

1851465967-006

1346391901-001

1770722902-001

1063431070-006

1063431070-007

1063431070-004

1063431070-005

1497831002005

1497831002-0C4

1821266024-001

1265645394-001

Start Date
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
0/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10172011
10/1/2611
10/1/2611
10142011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10M1/2011
10/1/2011
10M1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
104172011
10/1/2011
10/1/201
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/11/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
104172011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/4/2011
10/1/2011%
10/1/20114
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10142011
107442011
16/1/2011
16172011
10/1/2011

End Date

12/31/2899 HO019
12/31/2099
12/31/2999
12/31/2989 HO019
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 HO019
12/31/2999
12/31/2099
12/31/2099 HOO19
§2/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 HOG19
12/31/2999
12/31/2099
12/31/2999 HO019
12/31/2999
12/31/2009
12/31/2089 HCO18
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 HOO19
12/31/2999
1231/2999
12/31/2999 HOD19
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 HO013
12/31/2999
12/31/2899
12/31/2999 HOQ19
12/31/2999
12/31/299%
12/31/2999 HOO19
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2009 HCO18
12/31/2999
12/31/2969
12/31/2999 HOO19
12/31/2998
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 H0019
12/31/2699
12/31/2099
12/31/2099 HOG19
12/31/2999
12/31/2099
12/31/2988 HOO19
12/31/2999

Procedure

Procedure Code  Code Modifier

Revenue
Code
0940
0169
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
0168
0188
0940
0169
0189
0840
0169
0189
0940
0189
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
169
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
0169

Rate = % of
Rate=$  Charges

140.81

113.25

123.73
36.18
38.18

130.88
34.38
34.38

157.66

125.67
3.32
3.32

141.9
2.33
2.33

171.13

§1.69
227
227

8216

17.87

State Comments

Old procedure code = MRP
Cld procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Qld procedure code = MRBL
Qld procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MR8
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
QOld procedure code = MRBL
QOld procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Cld procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Cld procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Oid procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
0Old procedure code = MRBL
Qld procedure code = MRP
Cld procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Qld procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MR8
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Cld procedure code = MRBL
Cld procedure code = MRP
Cld procedure code = MRB

holina Comments



Spring Street Group Home

Karia Jacobsen Home

House in Shawmut

Lawrence Acres

Quarry Road Residential

Shared Living Group Home

Calais Boarding Home

IMachias Boarding Home

Summer Street Residence

Witham's Residential

Woest Sireet Apartments

Robins Nest

Pleasant View Ranch

Jacob's Residential Care

Crowe's Residential Care

Becket School

Butler/Highland

1982709507-021

1982709507-001

1235369364-002

1235360364-001

1235369364-004

1235369364-003

1134285752-001

1134285752-002

1063473866-007

1588803688-003

1862735936-001

1487883179-001

1487883179-002

1326282039-001

1417188368-0C1

1619171923-005

1205962883-048

10/4/2011
10/4/201%
10/1/201+%
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
104172011
10/1/2011
10M/2011
10/1/2011
10M1/2011
10M1/2011
10M1/2011
10M1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10#1/2011
10/1/2011
107172011
161172011
10/172011
10/1/2011
10172011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/4/2014
1/1/2012
1M1/2012
1/1/2012
1/1/2012
11/2012
171/2042
1112012
11/2012
1172012
1/1/2012
1/1/2012
1/1/2012
17142012
1172012
1/1/2012
11112012
11112012
1/1/2012
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10M/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
101172011
10/1/2011

12/31/2899
12/31/2899 HO019
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 HO019
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 HO019
12/31/2999
12/31/2009
12/31/2999 HOO19
12/31/2009
12/31/2008
12/31/299¢ HOO19
12/31/2009
12/31/2999
12/31/299¢ HOO19
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 HO019
12/31/2099
12/31/2089
12/31/2999 HO018
12/31/2909
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 HO019
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2699 HO019
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 HO019
12/31/2899
12/31/2999
12/31/2998 HOO19
12/31/2999
12/31/2992
12/31/2999 HO019
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2989 HO019
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 HOO19
12/31/12998
123112899
12/31/2999 71020
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2099 T1020
12/31/2999

0189
0840
0189
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
6169
0189
0940
0168
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
0168
0189
0940
0189
0189
0940
0169
0189
0840
0169
0189
0940
0169
0189
0940
0169
0182
0940
0169
0189
0940
0169
0189
0040
0189
0189
0940
0242
0169
0189
0940
0242
0169

17.87
19¢.8
7.78
7.78
195.91
2.54
2.54
160.32

141.43

Cld pracedure code = MRBL
Cld procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Oid procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
d procedure code = MRBL
d procedure code = MRP
d procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Oid procedure cade = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
QOld procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Qld procedura code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
0Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
0Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
QOld procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Cld procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Cld procedure code = MRBL
Oid procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Oid procedure code = MRBL
Old procadure code = MRP
QOld procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Qld procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = MRP
Old procedure code = MRB
Old procedure code = MRBL
Old procedure code = BP
Qld procedure code = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
Old procedure code = BL
Cld procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
Oid procedure code = BH

O
O
O



138 Church Street

Couniry Meadow Estates

Fern Cottage

47 Wood Sireet

Franciscan Home

Georgia House

Hampden Meadows

SRCF

RTRF

Madawaska Group Home

Mount St. Jeseph

Pride House

River Ridge Center

1003059049-001

1427382522-001

1588785463-003

13868870533-001

1942411319-0C1

1588785463-004

1427382522-002

1205997830

1205997830

1487601399-002

1265429708-003 & 004

1588785463-007

1538222414-001

10/1/2011
10/172011
10/172011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10M1/2011
10172011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/72011
104172011
10/1/2011
10/172011
10/1/2011
10/4/2011
10/4/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2041
10/1/2011
10M1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/172011
10/1/2011
10172011
10717201
10/1/2011
10172011
10/1/2011
10/4/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
101/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
104172011
10/1/2011
107172011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/4/2011
10/1/2011%

12/21/2999
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999 T1020
1213172999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999
123112999
12/31/2899 T1020
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999
12/31/2099
12/31/2809 T1020
12/31/2809 T1020
12/31/2009
12/31/2999
12/31/2998 T1620
123172999 T1020
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999 T102¢
12/31/2989
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999
123112699
12/31/2899 T1020
12/31/2999 71020
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2998 T1020
12/31/2999
12/31/2009
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2099 71020
12/31/2999
12/31/2929
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999
12/31/2999

018¢
0940
0242
0169
0189
0940
0242
0189
0189
0940
0242
0169
0189
0940
0242
0169
0189
0940
0242
0169
o189
0840
0242
0169
0189
0940
0242
0169
0189
0940
0242
0168
018¢
0940
0242
0169
0189
0940
0242
0169
0189
0840
0242
0169
0189
0940
0242
0169
0189
0940
0242
0168
0182

179.3

146.28
19.3
18.41
18.41

Old procedure code = BL
Cld precedurs code = BP
Cld procedure code = BQ
CGid procedure cede = BH
Old procedure code = BL
Cld procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
Old procedure code = Bl
Old procedure code = BP
Oid procedure code = BQ
Oid procedure code = BH
Oid procedure code = BL
Cid procedure code = BP
Cid procedure code = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
Oid procedure code = BL
Old procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
Old procedure code = BL
QOld procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
Old procedure code =BL
QOld procedure code = BP
0ld procedure code = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
Old procedure code =BL
Old procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
Old procedure code = BL
Old procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
QOld procedure code = BH
Old procedure code = BL
0ld procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
Olg procedure code = BH
Cld procedure code = BL
Old procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
Oid procedure code = BH
Oid procedure code = BL
Old procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
QOld procedure code = BH
Qld procedure code = BL
Old procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
Qld procedure code = BH
Qld procedure code = BL



76 Bradley Street

Skyhaven Group Home

Spiller Park

West Main Street

Windham Fines

Gerdon Green

Philip Blanchette Home

Sebago House

Strive U
New Beginnings

1622234053-001

1487601399-001

1588785463-006

1831325968-001

1427382522-003

1518193812-0C9

1608166158

1033426739

1497810964-006
1801125232-001

10/1/2011%
10/1/2014
10M1/2011
10172011
10/1/2011
10M1/2011
10/1/2011
10M/2611
10M1/2011
10M1/2011
10/1/2041
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2071
101142011
107172011
10/1/2011
10172011
10172011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10M1/2011
10/1/2011
107172011
107172011
10/4/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
10M1/2011
101/2011
10/1/2011

1/1/2012

12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2099 T1020
12/31/2999
12/31/2008
12/31/2992 T1020
12/31/289¢ T1020
12/31/209¢
12/31/2099
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999
12/31/2699
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2998 T1020
12/31/2969
12/31/2099
12/31/2999 T1020
12/34/2999 T1020
12/31/2999
12/31/2909
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2998
1231/2699
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2999 T1020
12/31/2009
12/31/2009

12/31/2099 T1020

12/31/299g T1020
12/31/2099
12/31/2999
12/31/2999
12/31/2999

0940
0242
0169
o189
0940
0242
0169
0189
0940
0242
0169
0189
0940
0242
0169
0189
0040
0242
0189
0189
0940
0242
0169
0189
0840
0242
0169
0189
0940
0242
0169
0188

3109
3109

221.78

25.67
25.67
146,58
32,71

Old procedure code = BP
Old procedure cade = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
Qid procedure code = BL
Old procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
Qld procedure code = BL
Old procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
QOld procedure code = BL
Qld procedure code = BP
Old procedure cede = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
Old procedure code = BL
Old procedure code = BP
QOld procedure code = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
Old procedure code = BL
QOld procedure code = BP
Old procedure code = BQ
Old procedure code = BH
Old procedure code = BL
Old precedure code =BP
Old procedure code =BG
Cld procedure code = BH
Old procedure code = BL
Cid procedure code = BP
Oid procedure code = BQ
Cld procedure code = BH
Oild procedure code = 8BL



